SCOTT SANSON
FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER
801 LOCUST STREET
CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF ENOLA (6605)
TOTAL 2025
Monthly Distribution
CITY GENERAL CITY ROAD
TAX Penalty Cost Interest TAX Penalty Cost Interest
CURRENT TAXES( $ 4,94347 | $ - $ - $ - $ 461297 (% - $ - $ -
DELINQUENT PERSONAL| $ 24431 [ $ - $ 267 |$ - $ 22797 (% - $ - $ -
DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE| $ 196.85|$ 1970 | $ 060|% 11.13|$ 18375($ 1838 $ 060($ 10.38
PROPERTY TAX RELIEF| $ 1,24153 | $ - $ - $ - $ 1,159.05 | $ - $ - $ -
STATE LAND SALES| $ 2862 |$ - $ - $ - $ 26.74 | $ - $ - $ -
DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST| $ 061]$ - $ - $ - $ 0.56 | $ - $ - $ -
CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST| $ 762|$% - $ - $ - $ 707 |$% - $ - $ -
ADJUSTMENTS| $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
TAX REFUND| $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
S 666301 19.70|S 32718 11.13|S 6,21811(S 1838 S 0.60|S 1038
$ 6,697.11 | $ 6,247.47
TOTAL $ 12,944.58
Annual Distribution
CITY GENERAL CITY ROAD
EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION| $ 196.26 | $ 225.38
EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION | $ 94.31 | $ 88.20
FINAL TAX SETTLEMENT| $ 21725 § 203.72
COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST| $ 561 $ 5.24
EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE| $ 044 $ 0.41
$ 513.87 | $ 522.95
TOTAL $ 1,036.82
TOTAL CITY GENERAL TOTAL CITY ROAD
3 7,210.98 | $ 6,770.42
TOTAL DISBURSED $ 13,981.40

Page 1 of 1




SCOTT SANSON

FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER
801 LOCUST STREET

CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF ENOLA (6605)
TOTAL 2025

CURRENT TAXES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT PERSONAL
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

COST

DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

PENALTY GENERAL
PENALTY ROAD

COST GENERAL

COST ROAD

INTEREST GENERAL
INTEREST ROAD

PROPERTY TAX RELIEF
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

STATE LAND SALES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

FINAL TAX SETTLEMENT
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

TAX REFUND
ENOLA CITY GENERAL
ENOLA CITY ROAD

EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE

Disbursed

Court Order #

ENOLA CITY GENERAL
ENOLA CITY ROAD

TOTAL

©* DA PPAP DD DDA POAD DD DAL DDA ADPAPOLD DDA DDNDPDLDLO DD DD L D DD DN P PN O NN

4,943.47
4,612.97

244.31
227.97
2.67

196.85
183.75
19.70
18.38
0.60
0.60
11.13
10.38

1,241.53
1,159.05

28.62
26.74

13,981.40

CTO 25-074

CTO 25-051

CTO 25-200

CTO 25-074 & 25-071

CTO 25-071



