

SCOTT SANSON
 FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER
 801 LOCUST STREET
 CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF ENOLA (6605)
TOTAL 2025

Monthly Distribution

	CITY GENERAL				CITY ROAD			
	TAX	Penalty	Cost	Interest	TAX	Penalty	Cost	Interest
CURRENT TAXES	\$ 4,943.47	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,612.97	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
DELINQUENT PERSONAL	\$ 244.31	\$ -	\$ 2.67	\$ -	\$ 227.97	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE	\$ 196.85	\$ 19.70	\$ 0.60	\$ 11.13	\$ 183.75	\$ 18.38	\$ 0.60	\$ 10.38
PROPERTY TAX RELIEF	\$ 1,241.53	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,159.05	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
STATE LAND SALES	\$ 28.62	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 26.74	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST	\$ 0.61	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0.56	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST	\$ 7.62	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7.07	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
ADJUSTMENTS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
TAX REFUND	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ 6,663.01	\$ 19.70	\$ 3.27	\$ 11.13	\$ 6,218.11	\$ 18.38	\$ 0.60	\$ 10.38
	\$ 6,697.11				\$ 6,247.47			

TOTAL \$ 12,944.58

Annual Distribution

	CITY GENERAL	CITY ROAD
EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION	\$ 196.26	\$ 225.38
EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION	\$ 94.31	\$ 88.20
FINAL TAX SETTLEMENT	\$ 217.25	\$ 203.72
COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST	\$ 5.61	\$ 5.24
EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE	\$ 0.44	\$ 0.41
	\$ 513.87	\$ 522.95

TOTAL \$ 1,036.82

TOTAL CITY GENERAL	TOTAL CITY ROAD
\$ 7,210.98	\$ 6,770.42

TOTAL DISBURSED \$ 13,981.40

SCOTT SANSON
 FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER
 801 LOCUST STREET
 CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF ENOLA (6605)
TOTAL 2025

	<u>Disbursed</u>	<u>Court Order #</u>
<u>CURRENT TAXES</u>		
CITY GENERAL	\$ 4,943.47	
CITY ROAD	\$ 4,612.97	
	\$ -	
<u>DELINQUENT PERSONAL</u>	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 244.31	
CITY ROAD	\$ 227.97	
COST	\$ 2.67	
	\$ -	
<u>DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE</u>	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 196.85	
CITY ROAD	\$ 183.75	
PENALTY GENERAL	\$ 19.70	
PENALTY ROAD	\$ 18.38	
COST GENERAL	\$ 0.60	
COST ROAD	\$ 0.60	
INTEREST GENERAL	\$ 11.13	
INTEREST ROAD	\$ 10.38	
	\$ -	
<u>PROPERTY TAX RELIEF</u>	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 1,241.53	
CITY ROAD	\$ 1,159.05	
	\$ -	
<u>STATE LAND SALES</u>	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 28.62	
CITY ROAD	\$ 26.74	
	\$ -	
<u>DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST</u>	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 0.61	
CITY ROAD	\$ 0.56	
	\$ -	
<u>CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST</u>	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 7.62	
CITY ROAD	\$ 7.07	
	\$ -	
<u>EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION</u>	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 196.26	CTO 25-074
CITY ROAD	\$ 225.38	
	\$ -	
<u>EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION</u>	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 94.31	CTO 25-051
CITY ROAD	\$ 88.20	
	\$ -	
<u>FINAL TAX SETTLEMENT</u>	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 217.25	CTO 25-200
CITY ROAD	\$ 203.72	
	\$ -	
<u>COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST</u>	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 5.61	CTO 25-074 & 25-071
CITY ROAD	\$ 5.24	
	\$ -	
<u>TAX REFUND</u>	\$ -	
ENOLA CITY GENERAL	\$ -	
ENOLA CITY ROAD	\$ -	
	\$ -	
<u>EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE</u>	\$ -	
ENOLA CITY GENERAL	\$ 0.44	CTO 25-071
ENOLA CITY ROAD	\$ 0.41	
	\$ -	
TOTAL	\$ 13,981.40	